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TIMETABLE 2025

Rhine, Main and Moselle
05.04. — 26.10.2025
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AHQOY, EXPLORERS!

Embark on a journey to discover the enchanting

beauty of Germany aboard our diverse fleet of KD
ships! We warmly invite you to create unforgettable

moments with us.

This brochure offers a glimpse into the wide selec-
tion of cruises we have to offer. For more in-depth

details, please visit any of our KD Ticket Offices,

browse our website at www.k-d.com or contact our

head office in Cologne.

Enjoy your stay with us and feel the magic when
moments become memories!
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A CLASS OF ITS OWN: THE KD FLEET

THE RHINE - BEST OF SIGHTSEEING

Discover KD's versatile fleet, serving classic and modern tastes from
party and unique event ships to premium hotel ships. We are a top
choice for floating events, accommodating 65 to over 1,000 guests!
Our dedicated event team handles every detail, from catering to
entertainment, ensuring flawless execution. Contact us anytime:

RMS Goethe
KD Event Team

T +49(0)221 2088 -500 - events@k-d.com - www.k-d.com

MS Asbach MS Rheinkrone MS RheinPoesie

KD Moment 7 MS Boppard MS Palladium MS Moselprinz

W

MS RheinGalaxie MS RheinMagie MS RheinVision MS Jules Verne MS RheinHarmonie

3

MS Willi Ostermann

PANORAMA CRUISES IN THE BIG CITIES

Experience panoramic cruises in major cities! Take in the charm of
Cologne's Old Town, the stunning sights of Dusseldorf or the impressive
skyline of Frankfurt from a unique perspective. Unwind on our daily
panorama cruises, starting at just 16 euros per adult.

Secure your tickets for the best city views now! For fantastic evening
entertainment, please check out our renowned evening cruises in
Cologne, Dusseldorf and Frankfurt.

KD Panorama & Evening Cruises at a glance

Lty Jouise/bate _____JTime _________Jfare |

Coloane 1hour Panorama Cruise 10.30, 12.00, 13.30 18 euro
9 daily 12.04. - 26.10.2025 15.00, 16.30, 18.00 kids: 9 euro
2 hour Lounge Evening Cruise with DJ
Cologne Thu  Sat 05.06. — 20.09.2025 20.00 - 22.00 26 euro
Diisseldorf 1hour Panorama Cruise 10.30, 12.00, 13.30 18 euro
daily 12.04. - 26.10.2025 15.00, 16.30, 18.00 kids: 9 euro
. 2 hour Lounge Evening Cruise with DJ
Diisseldorf Th 05.06. — 18.09.2025 20.00 - 22.00 26 euro
Frankfurt 1hour Panorama Cruise 10.30%,12.00%,13.30 16 euro
Tue - Sun 12.04. - 26.10.2025 15.00, 16.30, 18.00* kids: 9 euro
NEW 2 hour Lounge Evening Cruise with DJ 20,00 22.00 26 euro

Frankfurt  Fri06.06. - 19.09.2025

*on request

Possible stops during the panorama cruises at our regular landing stages upon request.

SCHEDULED CRUISES AND ROUNDTRIPS

Between Cologne and Mainz on the Rhine or in Cochem and
Bernkastel-Kues on the Moselle. Our daily cruises will take you past
fabulous sights and beautiful landscapes along the shores of the river.
Please see our timetable on pages 5/6 for further details.

If you are looking for the ultimate experience, don't miss our paddle
steamer GOETHE on the KD Nostalgia Route. This cruise runs daily
except Mondays from Koblenz to Riidesheim and back.

UNESCO WORLD CULTURAL HERITAGE SITE
THE ROMANTIC MIDDLE RHINE

The number of medieval castles in the Loreley Valley is unique in the
world. For this reason this stretch of the river between Koblenz and
Rudesheim has been declared UNESCO World Heritage Site. Check out
our famous round trips from Boppard to the Loreley as well as from
Rudesheim to the Loreley with several departures per day.

Discover the magnificent scenery, enchanting castles and, of course,
the legendary Loreley Rock while enjoying our delicious KD on-board
catering.

TIP Need more information? Visit our website at www.k-d.com or give
us a call at +49(0)221 2088 318.



THE RHINE - HIGH SEASON
26. April = 5. October 2025

Siebengebirge

—

Tue - Sun

09.30 Cologne
10.25 Cologne-Porz
PB’ 11.10 PB' Wesseling
1030 1230 1430 Bonn
110 13.00  15.10 Bad Godesherg
130 1330 1530 Konigswinter
150 1350 1550 Bad Honnef
1210 1410 16.10 Unkel
1220 1420  16.20 Remagen
1250 1450  16.50 Linz
Middle Rhine
09.00 12.00 17.50 Koblenz
09.40 12.40 18.30 Oberlahnstein
10.05 13.05 18.55 Braubach
10.00 11.00 13.00  14.00 16.00  19.45 Boppard
10.10 11.10 1310 1410 16.10 Kamp-Bornhofen
10.25 11.25 1325 1425 16.25 Bad Salzig
1045 1140 12.10 1250 1440 1540 16.00  17.40 St. Goarshausen
1055  11.20 12.20 1315 1420 1520 1670 17.20 St. Goar
11.25 12.50 13.50 16.40 Oberwesel
11.40 13.05 14.05 16.55 Kaub
12.05 13.30 1430 17.20 Bacharach
12.15 | 14.40 17.30 Lorch
13.05 14.30 15.30 18.20 Assmannshausen
1335 15.00 16.00 18.50 Bingen
13.50 15.15 16.20 19.00 Riidesheim
17.35 Eltville
18.10 Wiesbaden-Biebrich
18.40 Mainz

14.15
13.45
13.40
13.25
13.10
13.00
12.50

10.45
10.55
10.20
10.10
10.00
09.50
09.30
09.15
09.00

Fri + Sat

18.00
17.25
17.00
16.15
15.45
15.40
15.25
15.10
15.00
14.50

11.45
11.00
10.45
10.15

Paddle wheel ship Goethe

Sun,

Tue -
Thu
19.00
18.25
18.00
17.15
16.45
16.40
16.25
16.10
16.00
15.50

12.30
1215
12.05
11.40
11.30

Timetable ist subject to change due to organizational reasons
TKD partner ship MS Petersberg

18.15
17.45
17.40
17.25
17.10
17.00
16.50

1250
13.15
12.20
12.10
12.00
11.50
11.30
11.15
11.00
10.00
09.30
09.15

15.30
15.15
15.05
14.40
14.30

17.40
17.15
17.00
16.30
16.15
16.05
15.40
1530

16.00
16.10
15.35
15.25
15.15
15.05
14.45
14.30
14.15

18.30
18.15
18.05
17.40
17.30

Tue - Sun

20.00
19.30
19.15
18.50
18.40
1830
18.05
17.55
17.35
17.25
17.15

16.45
16.30
16.15

THE RHINE - LOW SEASON
5.—25. April and 6. — 26. October 2025

Middle Rhine

10.45
10.55
1.25
11.40
12.05
1215
13.05
13.35
13.50

10.00
10.10
10.25
11.40
11.20

13.00
13.15
13.50
14.05
14.30
14.40
1530
16.00
16.20

13.00
13.10
13.25
14.40
14.20

12.00
12.40
13.05
14.00
14.10
14.25
15.40
15.20

16.00
16.10
16.40
16.55
17.20
17.30
18.20
18.50
19.00

16.00
16.10
16.25
17.40
17.20

12.00
12.10

13.00

14.45
15.00

Koblenz
Oberlahnstein
Braubach
Boppard
Kamp-Bornhofen
Bad Salzig
St. Goarshausen
St. Goar
Oberwesel
Kaub
Bacharach
Lorch
Assmannshausen
Bingen
Riidesheim
Eltville
Wiesbhaden-Biebrich
Mainz

10.45
10.55
10.20
10.10
10.00
09.50
09.30
09.15
09.00

12.30
12,15
12.05
11.40
11.30

12.50
13.15
12.20
12.10
12.00
11.50
11.30
11.15
11.00

15.30
15.15
15.05
14.40
14.30

17.40
17.15
17.00
16.30
16.15
16.05
15.40
15.30

16.00
16.10
15.35
15.25
15.15
15.05
14.45
14.30
14.15

18.30
18.15
18.05
17.40
17.30

11.40
11.30

11.00

10.15
10.00

Timetable ist subject to change due to organizational reasons



THE RHINE AND MOSELLE - FAMOUS CRUISES

RHINE ROMANTICISM IN THE VALLEY OF THE LORELEY
In the heart of the Middle Rhine Valley, we invite you to join our daily
round trips from Boppard to the Loreley and from Ridesheim to the
world-famous rock, running several times a day.

Loreley round trips from Boppard 26.04. - 05.10.2025

10.00 11.00 13.00 14.00 716.00 Boppard 1230 1530 1630 1830 18.50
10.10 11.10 13.10 14.10 16.10 Kamp-Bornhofen 1215 15.15 16.15 18.15 18.40
1025 1125 1325 1425 16.25 Bad Salzig 12.05 15.05 16.05 18.05 18.30
11.40 1210 14.40 15.40 17.40 St. Goarshausen 1140 1440 15.40 17.40 18.05
1120 1220 1420 1520 17.20 St. Goar 1130 1430 1530 17.30 17.55

Loreley round trips from Riidesheim 26.04. - 05.10.2025

1045 1210 1250 16.00 St. Goarshausen 1045 1250 16.00  18.05
1055 1220 1315 1610 St. Goar 1055 1315 1610 1755
1125 1250 1350  16.40 Oberwesel 1020 1220 1535 1735
1140 1305 1405 1655 Kaub 1010 1210 1525 17.25
1205 1330 1430 17.20 Bacharach 1000 1200 1515 1715
12.15 | 1440  17.30 Lorch 09.50 1150 15.05 |

13.05 1430 1530 18.20 Assmannshausen 0930 1130 1445 1645
1335 1500 1600 1850 Bingen 0915 1115 1430 1630
1350 1515 1620 19.00 Riidesheim 09.00 11.00 1415 16.15

NEW SIGHTSEEING ON THE MOSELLE RIVER

Discover the unique cultural landscape of the Moselle region on our
popular panorama cruises, now available not only in charming Cochem

but also in Bernkastel-Kues.

In Cochem, enjoy breathtaking views of rolling hills, lush meadows, and
vineyards and don't miss the majestic Reichsburg Castle. In Bernkastel-
Kues, soak up the nostalgic charm, admire the stunning architecture,

and experience the artistry of local craftsmanship.

KD panorama cruises on the Moselle at a glance

Closed on Mondays, except for public holidays

Lty Jouise/bate ____JTimes _________[fare |

1 hour Panorama Cuise

Cochem e sun 1204, - 26.10.2025
Cochem 2 hour Lounge Evening Cruise with DJ
Sat 07.06. — 20.09.2025
Cochem Fireworks display Wine Festival
Sun 31.08.2025 with DJ
NEW 1 hour Panorama Cruise
Bernkastel ~ Tue —Sun 12.04. - 26.10.2025
NEW 2 hour Lounge Evening Cruise with D)
Bernkastel  Fri & Sat 06.06. —20.09.2025
NEW Fireworks display Wine Festival
Bernkastel  Sat 06.09.2025 with DJ

10.30,12.00, 13.30
15.00, 16.30, 18.00

20.00 - 22.00

20.00-22.30

10.30, 12.00, 13.30
15.00, 16.30, 18.00

20.00 - 22.00

20.00-22.30

14 euro
kids: 9 Euro

25 euro

28 euro

14 euro
kids: 9 Euro

25 euro

28 euro

FARES

PRICE ZONES FOR SINGLE AND RETURN TRIPS

BETWEEN COLOGNE AND MAINZ

Price zones Rhine

Cologne

Porz

Wesseling

Bonn

Bad Godesberg
Konigswinter
Bad Honnef
Unkel

Remagen

Linz

Koblenz
Oberlahnstein
Rhens

Braubach
Boppard
Kamp-Bornhofen
Bad Salzig

St. Goarshausen
St. Goar
Oberwesel

Kaub

Bacharach

Lorch
Assmannshausen
Bingen
Riidesheim
Eltville
Wiesbaden-Biebrich

Mainz
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We accept Mastercard and Visa credit cards with no additional fee.

The General Terms and Conditions of K6In-Dusseldorfer Deutsche Rheinschiffahrt GmbH apply. All catering services are carried out for and on behalf of KD Europe S.ar.|.
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HOW TO DO IT

- To travel upstream, select your
point of departure on the left and
your destination at the top
(e. g. Cologne — Kénigswinter)

- To travel downstream, choose your
point of departure at the top and
your destination on the left
(e. g. Kénigswinter — Cologne)

The letter in the box where the two
columns intersect (here: K) indicates
the fare which is specified in the table
at the bottom (e. g. single 42 euro).

Please arrive at least 15 mins. prior to
departure to purchase your ticket.

Possible stops during the panorama
cruises at our regular landing stages
upon request.

KD REDUCED FARES

Senior citizens Passengers over the
age of 65 receive up to 20 % discount
on all scheduled cruises. The offer is
valid daily.

Children under the age of 4 travel

free of charge. Children from the age
of 4 up to 13 travel for only 9 euro on
all round trips and scheduled cruises.

Students up to the age of 27 receive
up to 50 % discount.

Only one discount is applicable.



